Public Address - Voice Alarm System
PENDING
B PA
The BPA is a 2U 19" rack-mountable bridging power ampli�er with extremely low power consumption during standby mode; and transformer
isolated for 100V, 50V, 8 ohm or 70V, 35V, 8 ohm speaker line. There are audio line inputs with a balanced XLR and phoenix connectors. The
available models are listed as below:
 *BPA-1240/BPA-1480/BPA-1000 (240W/480W/1000W x 1CH)

 　BPA-2480: 6090 BTU/hr
 　BPA-1000: 6347 BTU/hr
ORDERING INFORMATION
 BPA-1240E/U/T: 240Wx1 BPAmp
 BPA-1480E/U/T: 480Wx1 BPAmp
 BPA-2060E/U/T: 60Wx2 BPAmp
 BPA-2120E/U/T: 120Wx2 BPAmp
 BPA-2240E/U/T: 240Wx2 BPAmp
 BPA-2480E/U/T: 480Wx2 BPAmp
 BPA-1000E/U/T: 1000Wx1 BPAmp
 Ampli�er output
 　E (EU) type: 100V, 50V, 8 ohm
 　U (US) type: 70V, 35V, 8 ohm
AUDIO CHARACTERISTICS